
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

11 

99 

94 

9 

61 

4 

95 

55 

41 

127 

23 

13 

96 

93 

6 

25 

57 

7 

257 

111 

71 

91 

Name 

Andrea CAMPACI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Kenneth COSTA 
Luca MAGGIO 
Davide ROLANDO 
Angelo PASTORINO 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Luca BERTONA 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
William BENEDET 
Michael INGRASSIA 
Marco GUIDARINI 
Maurizo MORSELLI 
Tadros Mescheil BARSOM 
Andrea TACITI 
Luca MECCA 
Adam BACCO 

Class 

CH ALLEN GE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CH ALLEN GE 

CH ALLEN GE 

ROOKIES 

Rookies 

CH ALLEN GE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CH ALLEN GE 

CH ALLEN GE 

CH ALLEN GE 

ROOKIES 

CH ALLEN GE 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 600 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Best Tm 

1:09.898 
1:10.945 
1:10.979 
1:11.109 
1:11.328 
1:11.556 
1:11.644 
1:11.991 
1:12.159 
1:12.290 
1:12.580 
1:13.096 
1:13.179 
1:13.249 
1:13.332 
1:13.798 
1:13.998 
1:14.088 
1:14.701 
1:14.849 
1:15.410 
1:16.631 

Laps 

8 

4 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

5 

9 

9 

9 

5 

7 

5 

9 

9 

9 

10 

8 

10 

9 

8 

Diff 

1.047 
1.081 
1.211 
1.430 
1.658 
1.746 
2.093 
2.261 
2.392 
2.682 
3.198 
3.281 
3.351 
3.434 
3.900 
4.100 
4.190 
4.803 
4.951 
5.512 
6.733 

Gap 

1.047 
0.034 
0.130 
0.219 
0.228 
0.088 
0.347 
0.168 
0.131 
0.290 
0.516 
0.083 
0.070 
0.083 
0.466 
0.200 
0.090 
0.613 
0.148 
0.561 
1.221 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 15/09/2019 10.37.42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:18:52 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 10:18 


